Nomination Deadlines for Pony Express and PRG Pipelines

[bookmark: _GoBack]All nominations for shipments on Pony Express and PRG Pipelines are due by 5:00 PM Central Time on the following dates:


Wednesday January 15, 2020 for February 2020 shipments. 

Friday February 14, 2020 for March 2020 shipments. 

Friday March 13, 2020 for April 2020 shipments. 

Wednesday April 15, 2020 for May 2020 shipments. 

Friday May 15, 2020 for June 2020 shipments. 

Monday June 15, 2020 for July 2020 shipments.

Wednesday July 15, 2020 for August 2020 shipments.

Friday August 14, 2020 for September 2020 shipments.

Tuesday September 15, 2020 for October 2020 shipments.

Thursday October 15, 2020 for November 2020 shipments.

Friday November 13, 2020 for December 2020 shipments.

Tuesday December 15, 2020 for January 2021 shipments.

